Trustee 341 Calendar

MEETING DATE: 04/18/2024 LOCATION:
MEETING TIME: 09:30 AM Zoom 341 Meeting Raleigh
CHAPTER: 13 Appear by Video - Meeting Information,
http://www.nceba.uscourts.gov/zoom341s
#  Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1  24-00909-5-PWM Barbara Nicole Nelson Brent Wootton Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
2 24-00825-5-DMW Ricky Glenn Glover Erich M. Fabricius Michael Burnett
Brenda Sue Glover
3  24-00844-5-DMW Anita Kay May Palmer E. Huffstetler Ill  Michael Burnett
4  24-00772-5-DMW Joseph H Carroll Jr. John G. Rhyne Michael Burnett
Imogene S Carroll
5  24-00895-5-PWM Tammy Gieselle Gatling Calvin C. Craig Ill Michael Burnett
6  24-00792-5-DMW Christian Terry Guay Leslie Jones Michael Burnett
Stacey Elizabeth Guay
7  24-00881-5-DMW Tony Dwayne Scales William G. Berggren Michael Burnett
8  24-00830-5-DMW Yonika Lynette Edwards Rogers  Joshua Hillin Michael Burnett
9  24-00916-5-DMW Patricia Daniel Kirby Teresa Weik Michael Burnett
10 24-00860-5-PWM  Willis Earl Fountain Shawn C Orcutt Michael Burnett
11 24-00871-5-DMW Darrell Eugene Finkley Shawn C Orcutt Michael Burnett
12 24-00802-5-PWM Stephen J Sliwinski Lindsay M. Parker Michael Burnett
13 24-00911-5-PWM Tony W Fraley Lindsay M. Parker Michael Burnett
14 24-00879-5-DMW Ronelda D. Garner Laurie B. Biggs Michael Burnett
15 24-00836-5-DMW Heather Marie Williams Balsamo Laurie B. Biggs Michael Burnett
16 24-00951-5-DMW  Bruce Douglas Jones Sheree Cameron Michael Burnett
17 24-00571-5-PWM Kenneth Ingram Sheree Cameron Michael Burnett
18 24-00803-5-PWM Felecia Combs Johnson Sheree Cameron Michael Burnett
19 24-00837-5-PWM Nathaniel Robert Smith Sheree Cameron Michael Burnett
20 24-00883-5-PWM Jessica Emmaline Duncan Benjamin Eric Lovell Michael Burnett
21 24-00524-5-PWM  Shelly Lynn Kutchma Benjamin Eric Lovell Michael Burnett
22 24-00821-5-DMW Edward Newton Meeks Jr. Benjamin Eric Lovell Michael Burnett
23 24-00905-5-PWM  Gwendolyn Johnson Valentine Benjamin Eric Lovell Michael Burnett
24 24-00859-5-DMW Domonic Antonio Teel Jeremy Harn Michael Burnett
Taunia Blackmore Teel
25 24-00932-5-PWM  Adolphaus Earl Moore Jeremy Harn Michael Burnett
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24-00935-5-DMW

24-00811-5-PWM

24-00886-5-DMW

24-00891-5-PWM

24-00835-5-PWM

24-00842-5-PWM

24-00889-5-DMW

24-00847-5-PWM

24-00809-5-PWM

24-00806-5-DMW

24-00877-5-PWM

24-00880-5-PWM

24-00940-5-PWM

24-00947-5-DMW

24-00782-5-PWM

24-00788-5-DMW

24-00759-5-PWM

24-00781-5-PWM

24-00913-5-DMW

24-00927-5-DMW

24-00870-5-PWM

24-00934-5-PWM

24-00122-5-DMW

24-00252-5-DMW

24-00774-5-DMW

24-00794-5-PWM

24-00815-5-DMW

24-00820-5-DMW

24-00850-5-PWM

24-00892-5-PWM

Dominique Sharkym Howard

Michael Christopher Spiers

Bobby Junior Rand

Louis Lorenzo Spence
Angela Gist Spence

Darren Eugene Merritt

Amber Lynn Nicole Thurman

Kimberly A. Abney

Ernestine Webb

Sterling Oktober Newsome

Kenneth Beam Marshall
Sharon Lee Rollins Neal

Rita Ellington Edwards

Humberto Luis Vega Martinez

Rachel Kristine Vega

Djilali Elamine Daikh

Cheyanne Marie Locklear-Daikh

Jessica Thompson Perry

Cheryl Lynn Fuller

Delores Edwards Plummer

Lynnette Melinda Balbi

Vincent James Trivett
Rocio De La Hoz

Donnie Wayne Walker
Antonio Mario Degrezia

Todd Nolan Selleck Sr.
Angela Rene Selleck

Wayne Everette Johnson
Edward Calvin Pruitt Jr.
Rebecca Rae Horton

Max Gilbert Sox Ill
Gina Marie Sox

Bryant Erwin Willick
Pamela Moore Willick

Vincent Lee Fortson
Ralph Emerson Sorrell Jr

Margaret F Dunbar

Jeremy Harn
Jeremy Harn
Jason David Watson
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24-00896-5-DMW

24-00899-5-PWM

24-00474-5-DMW

24-00529-5-DMW

24-00573-5-PWM

24-00799-5-DMW

24-00810-5-DMW

24-00814-5-PWM

24-00822-5-PWM

24-00826-5-DMW

24-00848-5-DMW

24-00852-5-DMW

24-00863-5-PWM

24-00873-5-DMW

24-00917-5-PWM

24-00950-5-PWM

Heather N Maynard

Linda Rosa Rodriguez
Pamelia Ann Grate
Michael John Finnegan
DeMarco Edward Watkins
Jason Thomas Baker
Debra Ellen Chamberlain
Keith Matthews Watson
Rosemary Mack Gardner
Deborrah Rasheen Moses
Emily Marsh Henderson
Susan Marie Campbell
James Anthony Johnson
Esmeralda Fuentes
Timothy Michael Culbertson

Kelly Lynn Milliken

Travis Sasser
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